Monitorler

EEJHﬂ'ﬁ

Eﬁfiilﬁ

TUF GAMING

®

Eaﬁii|5
ot

liiiiili

23

27

27

27

27

23.

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

89,91 USD

122,10
usb

187,59
usb

199,80
usb

246,42
usb

257,52
usb

320,79
usb

416,25
usb

137,64
usb

138,75
usb

145,41
usb

209,79
usb



27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 218,67

usD
27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 8.880,00
HDMI DP TL
31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 244,20
usb
27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC  Msi 0 255,30
usb
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K Gamepower 0 266,40
CURVED usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQAIA VA QHD 176HZ Asus 0 307,47
1MS HDMI usb
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 310,80
HDMI VGA usD
31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 331,89
usD
B 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQLIA 176HZ 1M Asus 0 344,10
i usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QMIA FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 366,30
280Hz usb
28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ Samsung 0 17.371,50
HDMI DP TL
® 14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ Asus 0 678,21
5MS DP USB-C usb
32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 27.505,80
HDMI DP TL
e 34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS Samsung 0 34.687,50
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SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Lg

36.

38.

44.

46.

53.

630,00
TL

850,00
TL

997,89
usb

289,00
TL

019,49
TL

.308,69

usb

668,50
TL

.401,93

usb



